Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 122
e Funding Year is or 2023

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Applicant Requested

FRN Amount

State

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

Ardham
Technologies, Inc
(143032021)

Atlantic Computing
Technology Corp
(143035812)

Bay Area Electric,
Inc. (143050774)

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

(BEN)

Socorro Consol
School District
(143303)

Ellington Public
Schools (122254)

Education For
Change Public
Schools
(16037953)

Golden View
Classical

Academy Inc
(16084071)

Golden View
Classical
Academy Inc
(16084071)

NM

CT

CA

CO

CO

2399051188

2399049660

2399019436

2399042024

2399059986

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399049660.002 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Students for C2
Budget for BEN
16058...

MR1:The Function for
FRN Line Item
2399042024.003 was
modified from Fiber to
Mis...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

$1,581.00

$33,684.73

$41,819.15

$5,324.00

$484.00

$0.00

$0.00

$41,819.15

$5,324.00

$484.00




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Hawaiian Telcom,
Inc. (143002709)

Howard Technology
Solutions
(143022153)

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

Pro Computer
Service,LLC
(1430374006)

SHI International
Corpo. (143012572)

SNEVEL
Technologies LL.C
(143049788)

(BEN)

Blackfoot School
District (142586)

Hawaii State
Public Library
System (144816)

Lafayette Parish
School Dist
(139246)

Kingman Unified
School District
#20 (220678)

Catholic
Partnership
Schools
(16061934)

Lacey Township
School District
(123478)

Lacey Township
School District
(123478)

ID

HI

AZ

NJ

NJ

NJ

2399026374

2399054052

2399033815

2399033853

2399044320

2399042605

2399042595

MB

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:This FRN is for
both Network
Equipment and Fiber
Maintenance &amp;
Operation...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399033815.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2399033853.003 was
modified from Cabling

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item .003
was modified from
Rac...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2399042605.003 was
modified from Switch
t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
enrollment for BEN
201380 MILL POND
ELEMEN...

Amount

$91,652.16

$1,259,615.78

$1,033,492.80

$441,212.92

$9,409.50

$37,657.62

$31,468.41

Amount

$91,652.16

$1,259,615.78

$1,033,492.80

$441,212.92

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Requested

Committed

Service Provider Applicant .
(SPIN) (BEN) State FRN Status SLD Explanation
MR1:Approved as
Poughkeepsie submitted. MR1:The
m‘;%%%%g') City School NY 2399044010 MB FUTC’IZ 4 applicant did not
District (124259) submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$107,100.00

Amount

$0.00
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