Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 122
- Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Ardham Technologies, Inc (143032021)	Socorro Consol School District (143303)	NM	2399051188	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,581.00	\$0.00
Atlantic Computing Technology Corp (143035812)	Ellington Public Schools (122254)	СТ	2399049660	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399049660.002 was modifie	\$33,684.73	\$0.00
Bay Area Electric, Inc. (143050774)	Education For Change Public Schools (16037953)	CA	2399019436	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Total Students for C2 Budget for BEN 16058	\$41,819.15	\$41,819.15
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC (143013564)	Golden View Classical Academy Inc (16084071)	СО	2399042024	IA	Funded	MR1:The Function for FRN Line Item 2399042024.003 was modified from Fiber to Mis	\$5,324.00	\$5,324.00
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC (143013564)	Golden View Classical Academy Inc (16084071)	СО	2399059986	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$484.00	\$484.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ENA Services, LLC (143030857)	Blackfoot School District (142586)	ID	2399026374	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$91,652.16	\$91,652.16
Hawaiian Telcom, Inc. (143002709)	Hawaii State Public Library System (144816)	HI	2399054052	IA	Funded	MR1:This FRN is for both Network Equipment and Fiber Maintenance & Eamp; Operation	\$1,259,615.78	\$1,259,615.78
Howard Technology Solutions (143022153)	Lafayette Parish School Dist (139246)	LA	2399033815	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399033815.003 was modifie	\$1,033,492.80	\$1,033,492.80
Logicalis Inc (143004779)	Kingman Unified School District #20 (220678)	AZ	2399033853	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399033853.003 was modified from Cabling 	\$441,212.92	\$441,212.92
Pro Computer Service,LLC (143037406)	Catholic Partnership Schools (16061934)	NJ	2399044320	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item .003 was modified from Rac	\$9,409.50	\$0.00
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Lacey Township School District (123478)	NJ	2399042605	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399042605.003 was modified from Switch t	\$37,657.62	\$0.00
SNEVEL Technologies LLC (143049788)	Lacey Township School District (123478)	NJ	2399042595	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 201380 MILL POND ELEMEN	\$31,468.41	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Wyebot, Inc. (143050718)	Poughkeepsie City School District (124259)	NY	2399044010	МВ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$107,100.00	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, September 02nd, 2025 at 09:44 AM CDT